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Eastern Illinois"Business'Education Association

EIBEA

Treasurer's Report
Spring 2012
March 28, 2012

Balance on Hand, November 4, 2011

Receipts
Fall Meeting

(Not including what is taken in tonight)

Disbursements
Marcy Satterwhite - Website fee

Richard's Farm Deposit - goes
towards the Spring 2012 meeting

Total Disburesments

Balance on Hand, March 12, 2012

$ 995

$ 200.00

1297.08

$ 108.00

$ 209.95

$1,195.13
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