

EIBEA

Treasurer's Report Spring 2012 March 28, 2012

Balance on Hand, November 4, 2011		1297.08
Receipts Fall Meeting		\$ 108.00
(Not including what is taken in tonight) Disbursements Marcy Satterwhite - Website fee Richard's Farm Deposit - goes	\$ 9.95	
towards the Spring 2012 meeting	\$ 200.00	
Total Disburesments		\$ 209.95

\$1,195.13

Balance on Hand, March 12, 2012